Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Men's version:

Kid's version:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.051.24-XL

MASTER LADY

MASTER LADY, women's t-shirt, 100%
cotton, slim fit, purple

150g/m?2

100% cotton

MASTER 50.002, MASTER MEN 50.050, MASTER FIT 50.029
MASTER KIDS 50.011, MASTER KID 50.054
0.116 kg

0.135 kg

228

100/10/1

0.405 mx0.31 mx0.595 m

13.5 kg

8605040091432

610910000000

171



